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Week of February 28 – March 4, 2022

Monday, February 28
• Jr High Softball

Tuesday, March 1
• Gifted & Talents Forms Due
• Dr. Seuss Week for Pre-K through 2nd 

- Wear a shirt representing favorite Seuss book & uniform pants

• Jr High Softball

Wednesday, March 2
• Lifetouch Picture Day & Class/Group Pictures
• Dr. Seuss Week for Pre-K through 2nd

- Free dress for Spring Pictures

Thursday, March 3
• Teacher Academy 4 – 6  
• Dr. Seuss Week for Pre-K through 2nd

- Wear a shirt you can read and crazy hair
• Jr High Softball

Friday, March 4
• Dr. Seuss Week for Pre-K through 2nd

- Wear a crazy hat and a shirt with stripes or cat in the hat

Week of March 7 - 11, 2022
Monday, March 7

• Jr High Softball

Tuesday, March 8
• 4-H Meeting
• Jr High Softball

Wednesday, March 9
• End of 3rd Nine weeks

Thursday, March 10
• Jr High Softball

Friday, March 11
• Jr High Softball
* Happy Birthday: Sharon Holland (Pre-K)


